
Full Term May 12 - August 15, 2025
ANTH 3110-45 Cultural Anthropology 3 May 12 - August 15 Online TBA

BIOL 4730-00 Biology Internship 3 May 12 - August 15 Internship TBA

BUSS 2610-45 Statistics 3 May 12 - August 15 Online F25 25

BUSS 4910-00 Business Internship 3 May 12 - August 15 Internship TBA

ENGL 1220-45 College Writing II 3 May 12 - August 15 Online F25 25

ENGR 3950-00 Engineering Internship 3 May 12 - August 15 Internship TBA

HUMA 1460-45 World Civilizations II 3 May 12 - August 15 Online F25 25

KINS 4300-00 Kinesiology Clinical Experience 3 May 12 - August 15 Internship TBA

KINS 4600-00 Kinesiology Internship 3 May 12 - August 15 Internship TBA

MATH 1520-45 Intermediate Algebra 3 May 12 - August 15 Online F25 25

MATH 2610-45 Statistics 3 May 12 - August 15 Online F25 25

Online Courses Term 1: May 12 - June 27, 2025
BIBL-1300-45 Literature of the Old Testament 3 May 12 - June 27 Online F25 30
BIOL 2110-45 Nutrition 3 May 12 - June 27 Online F25 30
BUSS 2940-45 Principles of Management 3 May 12 - June 27 Online F25 30

CORE-2000-45 Engaging Faith & Society 3 May 12 - June 27 Online F25 30

Online Courses Term 2: June 30 - August 15, 2025
BIBL1310-46 Literature of the New Testament 3 June 30 - August 15 Online F25 30
BUSS 1910-46 Intro to Computer Info Systems 3 June 30 - August 15 Online F25 30

Add Drop Withdraw
ANTH 3110-45 Cultural Anthropology 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
BIOL 4730-00 Biology Internship 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
BUSS 2610-45 Statistics 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
BUSS 4910-00 Business Internship 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
ENGL 1220-45 College Writing II 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
ENGR 3950-00 Engineering Internship 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
HUMA 1460-45 World Civilizations II 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
KINS 4300-00 Kinesiology Clinical Experience 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
KINS 4600-00 Kinesiology Internship 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
MATH 1520-45 Intermediate Algebra 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025
MATH 2610-45 Statistics 3 5/19/2025 5/23/2025 6/27/2025

Online Courses Term 1
BIBL 1300-45 Literature of the Old Testament 3 5/16/2025 5/16/2025 5/23/2025
BIOL 2110-45 Nutrition 3 5/16/2025 5/16/2025 5/23/2025
BUSS 2940-45 Principles of Management 3 5/16/2025 5/16/2025 5/23/2025
CORE-2000-45 Engaging Faith & Society 3 5/16/2025 5/16/2025 5/23/2025

Online Courses Term 2

BIBL 1310-45 Literature of the New Testament 3 7/7/2025 7/7/2025 7/11/2025

ADD, DROP AND WITHDRAW DATES FOR SUMMER 2025 COURSES

SUMMER 2025

TRADITIONAL UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM
May 12 - August 15, 2025

(Revised 2/6/25)

**COURSES WITH LOW ENROLLMENT ARE SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION**

**COURSES WITH LOW ENROLLMENT ARE SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION**

NOTE: Courses with asterisks* have prerequisites; refer to current catalog 



BUSS 1910-46 Intro to Computer Infor Systems 3 7/7/2025 7/7/2025 7/11/2025


